Entidad

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Municipio

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Tipo de
Registro
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Ciclo de
Recurso

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Tipo de
Recurso
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Clave Ramo

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Modalidad

Pograma
presupuestario
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Programa Fondo Convenio -
Especifico

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal

FAIS Municipal y de las
Demarcaciones Territoriales
del Distrito Federal
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE

FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE
FORTAMUN VETAGRANDE

Institucion
Eiecutora
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Rendimiento
Financiero

7861.65

5773.46
0

OCoooooo0oooooooo0ooo0

o

ocoooooooo

Reintegro

OC0oo0oo0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOO

o
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Tipo de
Gasto
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Partida

613

614

617

296

355

515

911
113
121
144
153
159
hval
132
261
296
317
335
355
511
515
441
614
616

311

247
356
565
246
424
249
271
512
612

Aprobado

1330000

182000

309500

3399166

3582055

15000

65000

30000

100000

691893.58
556070.4
1117721.5
50000
100000
11265.6
93604.8
133542.94
376400
80000

1132111.7
2261957.5
340576

2130000

oo ooooooo

Modificado

1497230

182000

309500

3239797.7

3582055

15000

65000

30000

100000

691893.58
556070.4
1117721.5
50000
100000
11265.6
93604.8
133542.94
376400
140875.83
10000
3500
150000
163918.88
40000
1132111.7
1459368
340576

2135773.5

12950
15389.72
13734.03

2088

86400

Recaudado(
Ministrado)

1497229.99

182000

309500

2340125.15

3580454.51

15000

65000

30000

100000

659891.27
403266.6
814706.52
255115
0
482.8
16752.56
5906.8
364404.95
140875.83

33722.05
163918.88
40000
1132111.68
419999.98
340576

1811444.29

12950
15389.72
13734.03

2088

86400

Comprometid

1497229.99

99199.99

1690257.29

3580454.51

1244.98

19365.98

24183.46

659891.27
403266.6
814706.52
255115
0
482.8
16752.56
5906.8
364404.95
140875.83

143918.88
0
961856.81
419999.98
340576

1312208

12950
15389.72
13734.03

2088

86400

Devengado

1497229.99

99199.99

1690257.29

3580454.51

1244.98

19365.98

24183.46

659891.27
403266.6
814706.52
255115
0
482.8
16752.56
5906.8
364404.95
140875.83

143918.88
0
961856.81
419999.98
340576

1312208

12950
15389.72
13734.03

2088

86400

Ejercido

1497229.99

99199.99

1690257.29

3580454.51

1244.98

19365.98

24183.46

659891.27
403266.6
814706.52
255115
0
482.8
16752.56
5906.8
364404.95
140875.83

143918.88
0
961856.81
419999.98
340576

1312208

12950
15389.72
13734.03

2088

86400

Pagado Contratos Proyectos

1497229.99

99199.99

1690257.29

3580454.51

1244.98

19365.98

24183.46

659891.27
403266.6
814706.52
25511.5
0
482.8
16752.56
5906.8
364404.95
140875.83

143918.88
0
961856.81
419999.98
340576

1312208

12950
15389.72
13734.03

2088

86400

Observaciones

aplicacion de
rendimientos
financieros

Aplicacién de
rendimientos
financieros



